OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER::P.W.D::SILCHAR BUILDING CIRCLE, SILCHAR

No-SBC/CS/2025-26/07/503

PRESS NOTICE

The Superintending Engineer, PWD. Silchar Building Circle, Silcher, Assam on behalf of the

Governor of Assam, invites Bids with approximate Bid price of Rs. 1,21,17,509.00 (Rupees one

crore twenty one lakhs seventeen thousand five hundred nine) only for the work "Land development,

Internal Road, Internal drains, Septic Tanks, Fencing and hume pipe culvert on residential

accommodation of 173 displaced families of Daloo Tea Estate, Cachar" with a validity of 180

(one hundred eighty) days from the date of opening of the tender from registered APWD (Building)